Datesheet TA-1 11, 12 (2024-25)

Dates/ Classes 1" 12
09.09.24 (Monday) Blology / Economics / Computer Sclence / Physics / Accountancy / History

Geography / Hind|
10.09.24 (Tuesday ) S s T

Chemistry / Business Studies / Political
11.00.24 (Wednesday) ‘Sclence / Soclology

FRINN Y
LR

English

12.09.24 (Thursday) IR SRR
13.09.24 (Friday) English

14.09.24

15.09.24
16.09.24 (Monday)
17.09.24 (Tuesday) Physics / Accountancy / History

18.00.24 (Wednesday) |
19.00.24 (Thursday) B

AN

Chemistry / Business Studies / Political

20.09.24 (Friday) Maths Sclence / Soclology

21.00.24

Blology / Economics / Computer Science /
Geography / Hindi

22.09.24 (Sunday)
23.09.24 (Monday)

* Prepatory leaves will start from 6th September,2024.
* No exams days are study breaks .

* School Timings will be from 7.50 a.m to 12.30 p.m from 09.09.2024 to 25.09.2024 .
* It is @ holiday on 16.09.2024 on account of Milad Un Nabi.

* Regular School Timings will be followed from 26.09.2024 ,

All the Bestl|



